15:54:49
15:55:03
15:55:20
15:55:43
15255254
1525610
15556220
15:56:37
15:56:46
15:57:086
15857221
15:57:34
15:57:41
15257257
15:58:05
15:58:11
15:58:20
155585228
15:58:36
15:58:54
15:59:01
15:59:09
15:59:17
15:59:25
15:59:41
15:59:51
16:00:06
16:00:21
16:00:29
16:00:39
16207 202
162071213
16:01:22
16:01:34
16:01:40
16:01:50
16:02:00

—
— O WOJOUT D WN —

IND (. el ol o i i e v o
O WO U WN

NN
N =

DD NN NN
OoO~JOUd W

wwww
W=

wwww
~N O U1 i

Club 4}#/\) S

14/05/22-16:02:12 ESA 06B1140034
Bricon Speedy - G4182 V 010 Lista imbarc.
Loft Numb.: 0000749792 Name: SIMA PAUL IONUT
Address: Str. Rascoala 1907 Nr.23
Post code: City: Techierghiol
Timers Imbarcare
1 1 14/05/22 15:54:21 15:54:21
1 C53562D5 RO-21- 1349 14/05
2 C51D276F RO-21- 171630 14/05
3 C55EBFF3 RO-21- 171628F 14/05
4 C5AE459A RO-21- 171621F 14/05
5 C5cc4cas RO-21- 171631 14/05
6 C55EBE23 RO-21- 171649 14/05
7 C55EBD20 RO-21- 171650F 14/05
8 C535B745 RO-21- 171603F 14/05
9 C535B4C6 RO-21- 171638 14/05
10 C55ECO1F RO-21- 402576F 14/05
11 C5262B45 RO-22- 495402 14/05
12 C525D9C3 RO-21- 736975 14/05
13 €C535623F RO-21- 171615F 14/05
14 C535B9D5 RO-21- 1234435F 14/05
15 C5262AR0 RO-21- 1416480F 14/05
16 C535B2DA RO-21- 1416487F 14/05
17 C55EBD96 RO-21- 402575F 14/05
18 C535AFCS5 RO-21- 1421970F 14/05
19 C525DAD3 RO-21- 171618F 14/05
20 C535635A RO-21- 171616F 14/05
21 C535B815 RO-21- 1421964F 14/05
22 C55EBEBA RO-21- 171614F 14/05
23 C52631CA RO-21- 171635F 14/05
24 C5263256 RO-21- 171633F 14/05
25 C55EBEDF RO-21- 171624 14/05
26 C525D9B5 RO-21- 1867 14/05
27 C5262620 RO-21- 171626 14/05
28 C55EBD2F RO-21- 171629 14/05
29 C535ACB0 RO-21- 171644 14/05
30 C52631F5 RO-21- 1421961F 14/05
31 C5263055 RO-21- 171604 14/05
32 C5AE473F RO-21- 171648 14/05
33 C55EBDA9 RO-21- 171619 14/05
34 C526268A RO-21- 171642 14/05
35 C5262FEC RO-21- 171643 14/05
36 C535BB39 RO-21- 1416485 14/05
37 C5CC4FEC RO-21- 1878 14/05
Cresc. Club
Sy é
\

GAWY cESE U

e/

UC

f



