

14/05/22-16:02:12                      ESA :            06B1140034                      Cod :            9B5545  
Bricon Speedy - G4182 V 010    Lista imbarc.

Loft Numb.: 0000749792            Name: SIMA PAUL IONUT  
Address: Str. Rascoala 1907 Nr.23  
Post code:                              City: Techierghiol

Timers                                      Imbarcare  
1                      1 14/05/22 15:54:21 15:54:21

1	C53562D5	RO-21-	1349	14/05	15:54:49	1
2	C51D276F	RO-21-	171630	14/05	15:55:03	2
3	C55EBFF3	RO-21-	171628F	14/05	15:55:20	3
4	C5AE459A	RO-21-	171621F	14/05	15:55:43	4
5	C5CC4CA3	RO-21-	171631	14/05	15:55:54	5
6	C55EBE23	RO-21-	171649	14/05	15:56:10	6
7	C55EBD20	RO-21-	171650F	14/05	15:56:20	7
8	C535B745	RO-21-	171603F	14/05	15:56:37	8
9	C535B4C6	RO-21-	171638	14/05	15:56:46	9
10	C55EC01F	RO-21-	402576F	14/05	15:57:06	10
11	C5262B45	RO-22-	495402	14/05	15:57:21	11
12	C525D9C3	RO-21-	736975	14/05	15:57:34	12
13	C535623F	RO-21-	171615F	14/05	15:57:41	13
14	C535B9D5	RO-21-	1234435F	14/05	15:57:57	14
15	C5262AB0	RO-21-	1416480F	14/05	15:58:05	15
16	C535B2DA	RO-21-	1416487F	14/05	15:58:11	16
17	C55EBD96	RO-21-	402575F	14/05	15:58:20	17
18	C535AFC5	RO-21-	1421970F	14/05	15:58:28	18
19	C525DAD3	RO-21-	171618F	14/05	15:58:36	19
20	C535635A	RO-21-	171616F	14/05	15:58:54	20
21	C535B815	RO-21-	1421964F	14/05	15:59:01	21
22	C55EBEBA	RO-21-	171614F	14/05	15:59:09	22
23	C52631CA	RO-21-	171635F	14/05	15:59:17	23
24	C5263256	RO-21-	171633F	14/05	15:59:25	24
25	C55EBEDF	RO-21-	171624	14/05	15:59:41	25
26	C525D9B5	RO-21-	1867	14/05	15:59:51	26
27	C5262620	RO-21-	171626	14/05	16:00:06	27
28	C55EBD2F	RO-21-	171629	14/05	16:00:21	28
29	C535ACB0	RO-21-	171644	14/05	16:00:29	29
30	C52631F5	RO-21-	1421961F	14/05	16:00:39	30
31	C5263055	RO-21-	171604	14/05	16:01:02	31
32	C5AE473F	RO-21-	171648	14/05	16:01:13	32
33	C55EBDA9	RO-21-	171619	14/05	16:01:22	33
34	C526268A	RO-21-	171642	14/05	16:01:34	34
35	C5262FEC	RO-21-	171643	14/05	16:01:40	35
36	C535BB39	RO-21-	1416485	14/05	16:01:50	36
37	C5CC4FEC	RO-21-	1878	14/05	16:02:00	37

Cresc  
SIMA  
S

Club

Club

ASAN S  
GAURILESCU A  
CARCIUC

